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rank team scores

1 Oklahoma State 285 296 287 868 +4

2 Oklahoma, U. of 290 298 289 877 +13

3 Missouri, U. of 295 297 293 885 +21

4 Texas 311 305 287 903 +39

5 Texas A&M University 303 299 307 909 +45

6 Kansas, U. of 304 303 303 910 +46

7 Baylor 303 308 301 912 +48

8 Texas Tech 299 310 309 918 +54

9 Iowa State Univ. 302 318 301 921 +57

10 Kansas State Univ. 308 306 311 925 +61

11 Colorado 311 319 299 929 +65

12 Nebraska, U. of 303 312 316 931 +67
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1  Oklahoma State 285 296 287 868

2  Alex Noren 70 72 72 214

3  Zack Robinson 74 73 68 215

T8  Tyler Leon 68 75 77 220

T11  Pablo Martin 73 77 71 221

T25  Ryan Posey 77 76 76 229

2  Oklahoma, U. of 290 298 289 877

1  Anthony Kim 69 71 68 208

T5  Justin Fraley 68 72 78 218

T18  Nick Sheedy 75 78 74 227

T25  Phillip Bryan 78 77 74 229

T31  Shawn La Fontaine 80 78 73 231

3  Missouri, U. of 295 297 293 885

T5  Ben Scott 71 73 74 218

7  Shawn Jasper 71 74 74 219

14  Chris Mabry 75 76 71 222

T25  Trent Twaddle 78 77 74 229

T34  John Kelly 78 74 80 232

4  Texas 311 305 287 903

T15  Shaun Goodwin 78 76 71 225

17  Jhonatton Vegas 75 79 72 226

T18  Matthew Rosenfeld 82 75 70 227

T31  Kevin Schultz 79 78 74 231

T31  Jeff Bell 79 76 76 231

5  Texas AMUniversity 303 299 307 909

T11  Andrew Parr 73 72 76 221

T22  David Schultz 76 77 75 228

T25  Robert Gates 77 73 79 229

T42  Martin Piller 77 81 77 235

T42  Jerad Harklau 77 77 81 235

6  Kansas, U. of 304 303 303 910

T15  Kevin Ward 79 72 74 225

T37  Andrew Price 76 85 72 233

T37  Gary Woodland 76 79 78 233

T39  Luke Trammell 80 75 79 234

T39  Tyler Docking 73 77 84 234

7  Baylor 303 308 301 912

T8  Chase Thomas 71 75 74 220

T11  Jeremy Alcorn 67 80 74 221

T47  Brian Meck 81 79 77 237

T47  Colton Turnquist 84 76 77 237

T49  Jeremy Frye 84 78 76 238
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8  Texas Tech 299 310 309 918

T18  Shaun Melville 75 79 73 227

T22  Andrew Dresser 74 77 77 228

T34  Nicolas Allain 79 75 78 232

T42  Oscar Floren 73 79 83 235

T53  Tyler Symons 77 82 81 240

9  Iowa State Univ. 302 318 301 921

T8  Chris Baker 78 75 67 220

T39  Joe Cermak 71 80 83 234

46  Rodney Hamblin 76 83 77 236

T55  Corey Schultz 81 80 81 242

58  Paul Huddle 77 92 76 245

10  Kansas State Univ. 308 306 311 925

4  Matt VanCleave 70 71 76 217

T25  Ben Kern 79 75 75 229

T42  Tyler Cummins 79 77 79 235

57  Jonathan James 80 83 81 244

59  Nick Schumacher 80 84 82 246

11  Colorado 311 319 299 929

T22  Edward McGlasson 76 77 75 228

T34  Blake Moore 77 82 73 232

T49  Kenny Coakley 80 81 77 238

T53  Shea Sena 78 79 83 240

T55  Derek O’Neill 85 83 74 242

12  Nebraska, U. of 303 312 316 931

T18  Brady Schnell 73 78 76 227

T25  Judd Cornell 76 79 74 229

T49  Kent Schreiner 77 80 81 238

T49  Drew Reynolds 77 76 85 238

60  Mark Pillen 77 79 94 250
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start finish player school scores

T1 1 Anthony Kim Oklahoma, U. of 69 71 68 208 −8

4 2 Alex Noren Oklahoma State 70 72 72 214 −2

T10 3 Zack Robinson Oklahoma State 74 73 68 215 −1

3 4 Matt VanCleave Kansas State Univ. 70 71 76 217 +1

T1 T5 Justin Fraley Oklahoma, U. of 68 72 78 218 +2

6 T5 Ben Scott Missouri, U. of 71 73 74 218 +2

T7 7 Shawn Jasper Missouri, U. of 71 74 74 219 +3

T22 T8 Chris Baker Iowa State Univ. 78 75 67 220 +4

5 T8 Tyler Leon Oklahoma State 68 75 77 220 +4

9 T8 Chase Thomas Baylor 71 75 74 220 +4

T10 T11 Jeremy Alcorn Baylor 67 80 74 221 +5

T12 T11 Pablo Martin Oklahoma State 73 77 71 221 +5

T7 T11 Andrew Parr Texas A&M University 73 72 76 221 +5

T15 14 Chris Mabry Missouri, U. of 75 76 71 222 +6

T28 T15 Shaun Goodwin Texas 78 76 71 225 +9

T15 T15 Kevin Ward Kansas, U. of 79 72 74 225 +9

T28 17 Jhonatton Vegas Texas 75 79 72 226 +10

T28 T18 Shaun Melville Texas Tech 75 79 73 227 +11

T42 T18 Matthew Rosenfeld Texas 82 75 70 227 +11

T15 T18 Brady Schnell Nebraska, U. of 73 78 76 227 +11

T22 T18 Nick Sheedy Oklahoma, U. of 75 78 74 227 +11

T15 T22 Andrew Dresser Texas Tech 74 77 77 228 +12

T22 T22 Edward McGlasson Colorado 76 77 75 228 +12

T22 T22 David Schultz Texas A&M University 76 77 75 228 +12

T34 T25 Phillip Bryan Oklahoma, U. of 78 77 74 229 +13

T34 T25 Judd Cornell Nebraska, U. of 76 79 74 229 +13

T12 T25 Robert Gates Texas A&M University 77 73 79 229 +13

T28 T25 Ben Kern Kansas State Univ. 79 75 75 229 +13

T22 T25 Ryan Posey Oklahoma State 77 76 76 229 +13

T34 T25 Trent Twaddle Missouri, U. of 78 77 74 229 +13

T34 T31 Jeff Bell Texas 79 76 76 231 +15

T46 T31 Shawn La Fontaine Oklahoma, U. of 80 78 73 231 +15

T42 T31 Kevin Schultz Texas 79 78 74 231 +15

T28 T34 Nicolas Allain Texas Tech 79 75 78 232 +16

T20 T34 John Kelly Missouri, U. of 78 74 80 232 +16

T48 T34 Blake Moore Colorado 77 82 73 232 +16

T53 T37 Andrew Price Kansas, U. of 76 85 72 233 +17

T34 T37 Gary Woodland Kansas, U. of 76 79 78 233 +17

T15 T39 Joe Cermak Iowa State Univ. 71 80 83 234 +18

T12 T39 Tyler Docking Kansas, U. of 73 77 84 234 +18
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T34 T39 Luke Trammell Kansas, U. of 80 75 79 234 +18

T40 T42 Tyler Cummins Kansas State Univ. 79 77 79 235 +19

T20 T42 Oscar Floren Texas Tech 73 79 83 235 +19

T28 T42 Jerad Harklau Texas A&M University 77 77 81 235 +19

T46 T42 Martin Piller Texas A&M University 77 81 77 235 +19

T48 46 Rodney Hamblin Iowa State Univ. 76 83 77 236 +20

T51 T47 Brian Meck Baylor 81 79 77 237 +21

T51 T47 Colton Turnquist Baylor 84 76 77 237 +21

T53 T49 Kenny Coakley Colorado 80 81 77 238 +22

56 T49 Jeremy Frye Baylor 84 78 76 238 +22

T22 T49 Drew Reynolds Nebraska, U. of 77 76 85 238 +22

T42 T49 Kent Schreiner Nebraska, U. of 77 80 81 238 +22

T42 T53 Shea Sena Colorado 78 79 83 240 +24

T48 T53 Tyler Symons Texas Tech 77 82 81 240 +24

59 T55 Derek O’Neill Colorado 85 83 74 242 +26

T53 T55 Corey Schultz Iowa State Univ. 81 80 81 242 +26

57 57 Jonathan James Kansas State Univ. 80 83 81 244 +28

60 58 Paul Huddle Iowa State Univ. 77 92 76 245 +29

58 59 Nick Schumacher Kansas State Univ. 80 84 82 246 +30

T40 60 Mark Pillen Nebraska, U. of 77 79 94 250 +34
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